
(920) 722-2452

Dinners include Clubslaw (substitute Soup of the day or Salad for an additional 50  ) AND your choice of  
French Fries, American Fries, German Potato Salad, Potato Salad, or Onion Rings.   

Our famous “fish-fry” dinners are deep-fried unless otherwise noted. Broiled fish dinners may substitute a 
bed of lettuce, tomatoes, and cheese for the sides. 

Double

35.00
35.00
36.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
31.00
36.00
31.00

44.00

11.50 (4 pc)

              

Perch                                                               
Pike             
Haddock (deep fried or broiled)                      
Broiled Salmon         
Broiled Swordfish                                          
Broiled Tuna Fillet                                            
Jumbo Shrimp                                                
Jumbo Sea Scallops                                        
Stuffed Shrimp
(stuffed with cheese and crabmeat)                                            
Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp Combo                 
Club Seafood Plate                                      
(includes shrimp, scallops, pike, & haddock)
Haddock Sandwich (served with pickles)         
Club Fried Chicken (all white 4 pc. add $1.50)        

Single

18.50
18.50
20.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
15.50
20.00
15.50

15.50
25.00

12.00
9.50 (2 pc) 

Appetizers          
French Fries
Onion Rings
Cheese Curds
Fried Mushrooms
Potato & Cheese Puffs
Chicken Strips
Tater Kegs
Mac & Cheese Wedges

4.50
5.50
6.00
5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.00

Extras
Tartar Sauce
Sour Cream
Blackened
Cheese
Bacon
Jalepenos 

  .50
  .75
 1.00
  .75
1.25
  .25

soups and salads

4.50
6.25
4.50
6.25
3.50
5.00

Cup of Soup
Bowl of Soup
Small Lettuce Salad
Large Lettuce Salad
Cup of Clubslaw
Bowl of Clubslaw

Ask your server about our homemade soup of the day!

 

Steak Sandwich                           
Chopped sirloin

Hamburger     

Chicken Sandwich    
Broiled chicken breast with  lettuce, tomato & mayo

Veggie Burger     
 lettuce, tomato & mayo                                                          

Philly Cheese Steak                      
Cream cheese, grilled peppers & onion on a focacia bun

Reuben                                      
Corned beef, swiss cheese & sauerkraut on 
three slices of light rye bread

10.00

8.00

9.50

10.00

10.00

11.00

Hot Dog     
Hot Dog     

Chili Dog     
Chili Dog    

Grilled Cheese    

(1/4lb)
(1/2lb)

(1/4lb)
(1/2lb)

6.00
7.00

8.00
9.50

7.00

Dinners include your choice of Clubslaw, Soup of the day, or Salad; AND your choice of  
Mashed Potatoes, Broasted Potatoes, French Fries, American Fries, German Potato Salad, Potato Salad, or 

Onion Rings. Add our homemade stuffing for no extra charge! Broiled fish dinners may substitute 
a bed of lettuce, tomatoes, and cheese for the sides. 

               

Club BBQ Ribs      
Tenderloin
Broasted Pork Chops
Broiled Salmon
Broiled Swordfish
Broiled Tuna Fillet
Jumbo Shrimp
Stuffed Shrimp
(stuffed with cheese and crabmeat) 
Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp Combo
Club Fried Chicken
Broasted Chicken Dinner
(all white 4 piece add $1.50)

Single

19.00
20.00
10.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
15.50
15.50

15.50
 9.50 (2 pc)
 9.50  (2 pc)

Double

16.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
31.00
31.00

11.50 (4 pc)
11.50 (4 pc)


